
ＩＭＰリーグ報告書

リーグ
第２水朝

ジュニアⅠ
セクション ＭＰ 会報

チ   ー   ム   名 順位 合計 １ ２ ３ ４ ５ ６

通信欄

2025/11/05

日程 20 boards ×  5 session

11月12日 12月10日 1月14日 3月11日 4月8日

1-2
3 Bay

SRR
SRR

2-3
4 Bay

1-3
2 Bay

SRR
SRR

Ｍ  Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数1 ＳＰ

高山 敬子

高瀬 眞砂子

牛田 恭一

今仲 佳与子

高瀬 靖幸

市川 泰

240008

238667

239998

245515

246181

246877

9

8

9

14

2

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

Ｍ  Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数2 ＳＰ

大島 幸紀

藤本 千代子

井本 由里子

宇田川 敦子

八木 賢次

柴尾 真紀子

237022

246990

236616

236210

226165

237886

14

8

12

8

12

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

Ｍ  Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数3 ＳＰ

桧垣 葉子

永田 峰子

松井 サチ子

長崎 伸子

永野 優子

西田 道子

243472

231338

240756

167158

245119

245188

28

2

4

2

8

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

高瀬 眞砂子1:

藤本 千代子2:

永田 峰子3:

ＴＥＬ：03-3444-7807
ＦＡＸ：03-3444-0907

五反田ブリッジスタジオ


