IMPリーグ報告書

五反田ブリッジスタジオ

TEL:03-3444-7807 FAX:03-3444-0907 日程

20 boards × 5 session

11月12日	12月10日	1月14日	3月11日	4月8日
1-2	SRR	2-3	1-3	SRR
3 Bay	SRR	4 Bay	2 Bay	SRR

通信欄

リーグ 第2水朝 ジュニア I	セクション	,		M ₁ I	D			会報		
チ ー ム 名	i	順位	合	計	1	2	3	4	5	6
1:高瀬 眞砂子										
2:藤本 千代子										
3:永田 峰子										
1. 姓 名 会員番号 SP 1 高瀬 眞砂子 240008 9 2 牛田 恭一 238667 8 3 今仲 佳与子 239998 9 4 高山 敬子 245515 14 5 高瀬 靖幸 246181 2 6 市川 泰 246877 6	出場回数	M P								
2. 姓 名 会員番号 S P 1 藤本 千代子 237022 14 2 井本 由里子 246990 8 3 宇田川 敦子 236616 12 4 大島 幸紀 236210 8 5 八木 賢次 226165 12 6 柴尾 真紀子 237886 7	出場回数	M P								
3. 姓 名 会員番号 S P 1 永田 峰子 243472 28 2 松井 サチ子 231338 2 3 長崎 伸子 240756 4 4 桧垣 葉子 167158 2 5 永野 優子 245119 8 6 西田 道子 245188 7	出場回数	M P								